RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021

Date

2021-07-21
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-23
2021-07-23
2021-07-23
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-27
2021-07-27
2021-07-27
2021-07-27
2021-07-28
2021-07-28
2021-07-28
2021-07-28
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-08-01
2021-08-01
2021-08-02
2021-08-02
2021-08-02
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-04

Co No

480
810
60

810
110
60

160
810
810
810
510
510
60

260
260
810
810
810
810
460
810
210
210
810
810
480
210
460
460
60

810
810
10

60

810
810
810
210
530
10

Acct No

02801040000
50022
30165
50002
21600
29060
91650
73200
68325
68325
28605
27805
23900
30391
30391

81050712566420
81050710566420

68325
68325
43010
67160
69150
92011
67160
67160
1000

92011
43011
43011
30185
56058
56056
90069
60180
16000
16000
16000
36610
54610
14755

Order No

63785
63792
63795
63800
63801
63812
63814
63818
63833
63835
63845
63846
63847
63876
63877
63881
63882
63892
63893
63896
63899
63968
63979
63985
63986
63990
63991
64036
64037
64044
64046
64047
64050
64053
64056
64057
64058
64061
64064
64074

User

Hilary Kuretich
Mary Bitzer
Monique Laverty
colleen taraskavage
Michelle Gordon
Shady Megala
Barbara Carson
melissa lawrukovich
Chelsey Johnson
Chelsey Johnson
Grace Berndt
Grace Berndt
chad chunko
Roberta Huard
Roberta Huard
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Chelsey Johnson
Chelsey Johnson
Rhonda Conley
ashley d

Lynette Lind
Sheri Kelley
ashley d

ashley d

Brenda Ormrod
Sheri Kelley
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Rebecca Hoyt
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Jennifer Watt
amy davis
Ashley West
Ashley West
Ashley West
Courtney Carter
Amber Kleekamp
Susan Fantin

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
500
500
500
250
250
250
1000
500
500
500
250
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
500
250
500
250
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
500
250
500
500
250
500
250
250
250
500
500
250

RP Cost

17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-10

Co No

480
810
810
810
210
810
460
460
460
810
810
810
810
10
810
530
530
310
310
810
1075
260
110
110
110
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
530

Acct No

26900
566430
566430
566430
43210
63600
63250
633250
63250
64100
64100
53037
53037
19015
50013
54622
54602
90300
19900
73000
10000
72775
91570
91570
91570
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
50509
58020
94036
94036
27805

Order No

64079
64080
64081
64082
64090
64106
64111
64113
64114
64125
64126
64127
64128
64130
64133
64136
64137
64139
64140
64142
64144
64145
64151
64152
64153
64157
64158
64159
64160
64162
64163
64164
64165
64166
64167
64168
64170
64171
64172
64202

User

McLaren Crawford

ASHLEY ERICKSON
ASHLEY ERICKSON
ASHLEY ERICKSON

Tammy Born
Kristal Johnson
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Sara Ferriby
Mary Bitzer

Amber Kleekamp
Amber Kleekamp
Barbara Kallasides

Erinn Groat
TINA PLAUTZ

Terri Koprowski

brandy Kitrys
cristin mauro
cristin mauro
cristin mauro
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones

Kathy Warshefski
Victoria Gervais
Victoria Gervais

Grace Berndt

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
250
500
500
5000
250
500
500
500
250
500
1000
500
250
1000
500
500
250
250
1000
500
500
250
250
250
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
250
250
250

RP Cost

44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
180.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-18

Co No

530
460
530
260
810
260
810
480
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
60
210
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
1015
510
810
210
810
60
810

Acct No

55264
43012
55258
72150
72300
71150
55376
02801040000
60080
60080
69325
50692
50692
50692
50692
50692
32047
17805
31018
69040
24025
72300
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
72300
72300
72300
72300
72300
72300
19000
26900
50722
69430
810
13350
50658

Order No

64204
64205
64215
64219
64220
64221
64223
64227
64239
64240
64242
64243
64244
64245
64246
64247
64249
64263
64266
64276
64286
64287
64295
64296
64297
64299
64300
64301
64302
64303
64306
64307
64308
64311
64312
64315
64316
64319
64322
64330

User

Tricia Ruth
Erica Ross
Tricia Ruth
Cherry Ebi

Angela Stevenson

Shameka White
Ashley Barker
Hilary Kuretich

Victoria Gervais
Victoria Gervais

Leah Blair
Kristina Cox
Kristina Cox
Kristina Cox
Kristina Cox
Kristina Cox
Jennifer Dixon

Carrie Gnatkowski
Samantha Chene

Leah Blair

Lori McNamara
michelle mabry
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
michelle mabry

MarcL Neumann

Grace Berndt
Kristin Fudge
Cami Demo

Michelle Lindeman
Anne DeOrnellas
Jennifer Wheeler

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
500
1000
2000
1000
250
250
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
500
2000
1000
500
1000
1000
2000
500
500
500
500
500
2000
2000
2000
250
250
250
250
250
2000
1000
500
250
500

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
78.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-08-18 810 50658 64331 Jennifer Wheeler Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-18 810 50662 64332 Jennifer Wheeler Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-18 810 50662 64333 Jennifer Wheeler Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-18 810 50656 64334 Jennifer Wheeler Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-18 810 50662 64335 Jennifer Wheeler Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-18 810 71000 64338 tiffany mclaughlan Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-08-18 60 60080 64340 Shownn Blackmer Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-19 480 27900 64360 McLaren Crawford Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-08-19 810 50002 64367 colleen taraskavage Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-08-19 110 21600 64369 Michelle Gordon Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-19 260 60330 64373 Nicholas Briguglio Business Card 500 26.00
2021-08-19 60 30170 64378 Nicholas Beaver Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-08-19 260 60330 64379 Nicholas Briguglio Business Card 250 17.00
2021-08-19 260 16300 64380 Felicia Sieloff Business Card 250 17.00
2021-08-19 260 16300 64383 Felicia Sieloff Business Card 250 17.00
2021-08-19 260 16300 64384 Felicia Smith Business Card 250 17.00
2021-08-19 260 16300 64385 Felicia Smith Business Card 250 17.00
2021-08-19 260 16300 64386 Felicia Smith Business Card 250 17.00
2021-08-20 810 81050668566430 64394 Melissa Hayes Business Card 500 26.00
Total b 4348.00
2021-08-04 60 90120 64077 Angela McFarland 600 0.00
Total de 0.00
2021-07-26 260 72150 63839 Cherry Ebi #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-26 60 60080 63842 Shownn Blackmer #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-27 210 90010 63856 Jackie Heintskill #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-27 460 24025 63870 Lori McNamara #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-28 480 7422 63911 Geraldine Armstrong #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-07-30 530 030 63923 Krystin Wolschleger  #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-30 60 14765 63924 Christine Swoish #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-30 480 10000 63993 Brenda Ormrod #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-08-02 410 77025 64043 Brianne Jaeger #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-08-03 810 16000 64055 Ashley West #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-08-05 810 50009 64131 Mary Bitzer #10 Regular Envelope 10000 360.00
2021-08-06 480 59506 64138 Geraldine Armstrong #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-08-06 810 73000 64143 TINA PLAUTZ #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-08-06 810 50013 64150 Jessica Derkacz #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-08-09 210 10000 64174 Julie Kukla #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-08-10 110 38010 64201 Lori Warpup #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-08-10 260 72250 64203 Mekenna DeGraw #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-08-19 60 31010 64382 Samantha Chene #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 900.00
2021-07-27 310 27245 63860 Valerie Kalinin #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
Total ell 50.00
2021-08-05 810 50504 64104 Joann Provost #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 44.00
2021-07-28 810 68325 63894 Chelsey Johnson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1500 63.00
2021-07-28 810 67350 63895 Chelsey Johnson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
2021-07-29 810 50013 63922 Jessica Derkacz #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-08-02 810 69200 64048 Cheryl McFarland #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-08-05 810 50504 64105 Joann Provost #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-08-05 810 50009 64132 Mary Bitzer #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
Total e2 609.00
2021-07-29 60 36810 63916 Denise Maginity 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-08-22 60 60 64416 Sonia Harris 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 51.00
2021-07-28 810 68025 63891 Chelsey Johnson 9x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
Total e9 25.50
2021-07-27 60 60030 63850 Tammy Sagamang Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-07-30 60 14765 63925 Christine Swoish Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-08-03 260 72000 64063 MICHELLE GALATI Letterhead 500 0.00
Total | 0.00
2021-08-10 810 51015 64200 Victoria Tijerina Letterhead - Window Envelope 500 0.00
Total 12 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30

Co No

460
70
70
810
810
210
530
530
210
810
210
410
410
110
60
480
210
60
460
10
850
850
60
60
60
60
70
60
60
210
460
210
210
60
60
460
60
60
60
60

Acct No

17805

90600

90600

17805

17805

36510

26900

26900
25425-633780
17805
17805-631010-1000
14705-1225

8962

17800
19930-294040
02.8010.40000
17805-631010-1000
17805

43010

90010

50000
50000-595670
19930.294040
19930-294040
19930-294040
19930-294040
90600

90540

90540
17805-631010-1000
26605-1050
17805-631010-2120
25425-633780
19930-294040
19930-294040
26630-1050

90540

17805

Hospitality House
Hospitality House

Order No  User Job Type

64555
64556
64557
64558
64559
64560
64561
64562
64563
64564
64565
64566
64567
64568
64569
64570
64571
64572
64573
64574
64575
64576
64577
64578
64579
64580
64581
64582
64583
64584
64585
64586
64587
64588
64589
64590
64591
64592
64593
64594

Qty
4000
1000
1000
250
250
150
250
250
100
300
300
400
500

100
150
250
2300
800
30

N

10
10

500
500

1000
500
5000
300
200
4000
500
20
50
40

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-30
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31

Co No

410
60
810
60
60
60
60
40
530
810
810
810
810
810
260
60
60
810
60
10
60
210
210
60
810
810
810
60
810
410
60
70
60
810
810
810
810
810
460
460

Acct No

17810
19930-294040
51559
29800-2560
22000
64000
90010
58020
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
92050
90010
90540
17805
17805
94350
17805
17805-63101-1000
17805-642500-2120
17805
17805
17805
17805
33010
57008
8962
90010
90600
27105-2560
50692-3319
50692-3319
50692-3319
69325
50680
40700
26630-1050

Order No  User Job Type

64595
64596
64597
64598
64599
64600
64601
64602
64603
64604
64605
64606
64607
64608
64609
64610
64611
64612
64613
64614
64615
64616
64617
64618
64619
64620
64621
64622
64623
64625
64626
64627
64628
64629
64635
64636
64637
64638
64640
64641

Qty
250
225
20

20
50

200
50
50
50
50
50
400
89

18
50
100
500
250
20
2250
200
200
200
100
15
300
365
80
100

o 00

20
12

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31

Co No

810
110
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
10
10
210
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
210
210
530
530
60

Acct No

50722.3323
26300

69250
69260
69325
69080
69040
69490
69230
17805
90010
90010
79029-631010-2120
33010
33010

90540

90540

90540

90540

90540

17805

17805

68325

91870

50504

50504

50504

50504

50504

50504

50504
79029-631010-2120
79029-631010-2120
21620-631010-1000
55285-1005
55285-1005

17805

Order No  User Job Type

64642
64643
64644
64645
64646
64647
64648
64649
64650
64651
64652
64653
64654
64655
64656
64657
64658
64659
64660
64661
64662
64663
64664
64665
64666
64667
64668
64669
64670
64671
64672
64673
64674
64675
64689
64690
64691
64692
64693
64694

3700
1500
1500
1000
200
50

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-08-31 60 92050 64695 500 0.00
2021-08-31 60 92050 64696 100 0.00
2021-08-31 60 92050 64697 5000 0.00
2021-08-31 60 92050 64698 1000 0.00
2021-08-31 60 92050 64699 1000 0.00
2021-08-31 530 55285-1005 64701 1000 0.00
Total m 0.00
2021-07-23 60 13350 63816 Anne DeOrnellas Brochures 4 0.00
2021-07-27 60 23060 63855 Stacy LaForest Brochures 500 0.00
2021-07-27 210 90010 63857 Jackie Heintskill Brochures 10 0.00
2021-07-27 210 90010 63858 Jackie Heintskill Brochures 2 0.00
2021-07-27 160 28580 63859 Chanae Houska Brochures 500 0.00
2021-07-27 810 50002 63868 colleen taraskavage  Brochures 1 0.00
2021-07-27 480 28575 63869 Allison Curtiss Brochures 4 0.00
2021-07-27 210 28550 63887 Gina Ora Brochures 500 0.00
2021-07-27 210 28550 63888 Gina Ora Brochures 500 0.00
2021-07-28 60 6026010 63889 Jessica Sweet Brochures 3 0.00
2021-07-28 60 6026010 63903 Jessica Sweet Brochures 1 0.00
2021-07-28 26900 2360 63910 Mary Scheller Brochures 2 0.00
2021-07-29 60 10000 63914 Alan Ferrari Brochures 1 0.00
2021-07-30 160 14765 63987 Nicca Murray Brochures 250 0.00
2021-07-30 260 28575 64008 Melissa Kas Brochures 3 0.00
2021-07-30 260 28575 64009 Melissa Kas Brochures 6 0.00
2021-08-02 10 90069 64039 Jennifer Watt Brochures 6 0.00
2021-08-02 10 90069 64040 Jennifer Watt Brochures 6 0.00
2021-08-02 460 408520 64041 Truvella Murray Brochures 3 0.00
2021-08-03 810 16000 64059 Ashley West Brochures 6 0.00
2021-08-03 210 28590 64060 Lori Majeske Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-04 530 030 64073 Krystin Wolschleger  Brochures 2 0.00
2021-08-04 60 90110 64076 Mark Schutte Brochures 48 0.00
2021-08-04 810 50658 64086 Diana Garver Brochures 7 0.00
2021-08-04 810 50002 64089 colleen taraskavage  Brochures 2 0.00
2021-08-06 210 1000 64141 Janell Pawlak Brochures 10 0.00
2021-08-06 160 28580 64147 Chanae Houska Brochures 500 0.00
2021-08-09 210 24050 64175 trenaralston Brochures 250 0.00
2021-08-10 60 91570 64192 Sateesha Poplar Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-10 810 51015 64195 Victoria Tijerina Brochures 4 0.00
2021-08-11 810 72650 64216 nancy lis Brochures 1 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-08-11 810 55276 64222 Ashley Barker Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-11 160 30245 64224 Julie Emerson Brochures 10 0.00
2021-08-11 60 23020 64226 Cindy Weller Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-13 810 69580 64253 Jodi LaPlant Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-13 210 56037 64264 Gina Ora Brochures 1000 0.00
2021-08-16 260 72150 64267 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64268 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64269 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64270 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64271 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64272 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64273 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64274 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 260 56506 64275 Cherry Ebi Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-16 60 23070 64285 Marie Schwerin Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-17 460 25420 64310 Valerie Fred Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-17 810 73000 64313 TINA PLAUTZ Brochures 2 0.00
2021-08-18 160 37210 64323 Kristin Masters Brochures 150 0.00
2021-08-18 160 37210 64324 Kristin Masters Brochures 200 0.00
2021-08-18 160 37210 64325 Kristin Masters Brochures 150 0.00
2021-08-18 160 37210 64326 Kristin Masters Brochures 150 0.00
2021-08-18 480 14765 64329 Andrea LaFrance Brochures 4 0.00
2021-08-19 60 36810 64354 Denise Maginity Brochures 50 0.00
2021-08-19 410 77675 64362 Tracy Lowery Brochures 3000 0.00
2021-08-19 550 59624 64368 john gears Brochures 100 0.00
2021-08-20 810 69325 64403 Kerry Zaske Brochures 2 0.00
2021-08-23 310 94500 64426 Karen Tucker Brochures 1000 0.00
2021-08-23 810 69780 64430 Melinda Adams Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-24 313 55276 64448 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-24 810 17500 64449 Elizabeth Spencer Brochures 50 0.00
2021-08-25 60 60030 64460 Tammy Sagamang Brochures 200 0.00
2021-08-25 60 30160 64465 Tera Knoll Brochures 1 0.00
2021-08-25 530 16300 64466 Abby Gucwa Brochures 10 0.00
2021-08-25 810 50509 64475 nicole jones Brochures 4 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2021-07-26 810 50013 63836 Jessica Derkacz Forms 100 0.00
2021-07-27 810 50002 63867 colleen taraskavage Forms 100 0.00
2021-07-28 480 28575 63904 Allison Curtiss Forms 4 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-28
2021-07-28
2021-07-29
2021-07-29
2021-07-29
2021-07-29
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-08-02
2021-08-02
2021-08-02
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-03
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04

Co No AcctNo
60 30510
60 30014
60 30210
310 12300
60 43560
530 030
8104960960100
8104960960100
810 64100
810 51033
810 51033
810 51004
810 51004
810 51004
810 51004
110 30345
810 73200
810 56037
810 63550
810 57506
810 57506
810 73000
60 43560
810 72000
530 54622
810 72500
810 72500
810 72500
810 72500
810 72500
810 72500
60 31010
60 63600
530 27290
530 27290
530 27290
810 66000
810 50002
810 50002
810 64100

Order No

63905
63907
63913
63917
63918
63921
63926
63927
63928
63929
63930
63989
63992
63994
63995
64038
64042
64045
64049
64051
64052
64054
64062
64065
64066
64067
64068
64069
64070
64071
64072
64075
64078
64083
64084
64085
64087
64088
64091
64092

User

Patricia Peterson
Lisa Ardanowski
Melissa Grobbel
Amy Sias

shirley liddell
Krystin Wolschleger
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy

Debra Osmer

Debra Osmer

Jeff Hoffman

Jeff Hoffman

Jeff Hoffman

Jeff Hoffman
Amanda Loftus
melissa lawrukovich
Carol Pudvan
Stephanie Kennedy

STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER

TINA PLAUTZ
shirley liddell
MICHELLE GALATI
Amber Kleekamp
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Dolores Guy
Samantha Chene
Kristal Johnson
Deb House

Deb House

Deb House

Tonya Furtah
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
Kristin Hardy

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
30
500

2500
500

2500
2500
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
500
20
500
1000
500
500
500
100
500
300

500
1000
500
500

100
500

500
500
100
100
100
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-05
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-09
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10

Co No AcctNo

8104960968100
8104960968100
8104960968100
8104960968100
8104960968100
60 23090
60 23090
160 23830
810 66000
810 66000
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
810 50722
510 28605
810 50009
810 50009
160 28580
810 50013
480 28550
60 6026010
60 6026010
810 17805
810 56037
810 51015
810 51015
60 91570
60 91570
810 51015
810 51015

Order No

64093
64094
64095
64096
64097
64098
64099
64100
64102
64103
64107
64108
64109
64110
64115
64116
64117
64118
64119
64120
64121
64122
64123
64124
64129
64134
64135
64148
64149
64154
64155
64156
64173
64177
64179
64180
64181
64182
64183
64184

User

Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy
Kristin Hardy

Kristin Hardy
Renee Bell
Renee Bell
Darcy Prevost
Tonya Furtah
Tonya Furtah
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Osborne
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Tammy Phillips
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Chanae Houska
Jessica Derkacz
Rebecca Kleeves
Jessica Sweet
Jessica Sweet
Doris Adair
Carol Pudvan
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
100
100
500
400

500

500
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
500
100

100
100
500
100
500
500

1000
100

500
500
1000

5000
2500
500

1000
2500
2500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-10
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-12
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-16
2021-08-16

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
480
810
810
810
810
810
530
530
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
480
60

10

210
810
810

Acct No

51015
51015
51015
51015
51015
65250
65250
65250
65250
65250
65250
65250
73200
73200
73200
30610
54506
54506
54506
54506
54506
21600
21600
68375
54506
54506
50009
50009
50009
50009
50009
50009
50009
17805
27250
36710
69580
69490
57008
50013

Order No

64185
64186
64187
64188
64189
64190
64193
64194
64196
64197
64198
64199
64206
64207
64208
64209
64210
64211
64212
64213
64214
64217
64218
64228
64229
64230
64232
64233
64234
64235
64236
64237
64238
64241
64250
64251
64254
64255
64279
64288

User

Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon

melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich

Rebecca Kleeves
Laura Wiborn
Laura Wiborn
Laura Wiborn
Laura Wiborn
Laura Wiborn
Paul Shisler
Paul Shisler
Dorothy Craig
Laura Wiborn
Laura Wiborn
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer

Carrie Gnatkowski

Carla viglasky
Marguerite Pardy
Jodi LaPlant
Leah Blair
Jennifer Dennert
Jessica Derkacz

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
2500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
100
1000
1000

100

1000
1000
1000

100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
100
100
5000
5000
2500
2500
2500
5000
5000
2500

1000
100

300
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
480
810
810
60

810
810
260
810
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
530
530
530
530
810
810

Acct No

73150
50690
50690
50690
66000
66000
69250
69250
72650
27250
73050
81050702566420
20010
72050
50509
71000
71600
71150
71150
71150
71150
71150
71150
71150
71150
68375
23070
36810
72500
57510
50002
50002
50002
53049
30670
30670
30670
30670
73250
73250

Order No

64289
64290
64291
64292
64293
64294
64304
64305
64309
64317
64318
64320
64321
64327
64337
64341
64342
64344
64345
64346
64347
64348
64349
64350
64351
64352
64353
64355
64356
64359
64364
64365
64366
64371
64374
64375
64376
64377
64388
64389

User

Sheryl Weiler
Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Tonya Furtah
Tonya Furtah
Leah Blair
Leah Blair
nancy lis
Carla viglasky
Dawn Caspers
Rebecca White
Renee Pifer

tiffany mclaughlan

nicole jones

tiffany mclaughlan

Michele Lubick
Shameka White
Shameka White
Shameka White
Shameka White
Shameka White
Shameka White
Shameka White
Shameka White
Dorothy Craig
Marie Schwerin
Denise Maginity
Dolores Guy

STEPHANIE BENDER
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

Diana Garver
Pamela Sweeney
Pamela Sweeney
Pamela Sweeney
Pamela Sweeney
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
500
500
500
500
500
100
100
1000

1000
500
1000
500
1000
1000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-19
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
2021-08-21
2021-08-23
2021-08-23
2021-08-23
2021-08-23
2021-08-23
2021-08-23
2021-08-23
2021-08-24
2021-08-24
2021-08-24
2021-08-24
2021-08-24
2021-08-25
2021-08-25
2021-08-25
2021-08-25
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-26
2021-08-27
2021-08-27
2021-08-27
2021-08-27

Co No

810
810
60

110
110
810
810
810
810
810
60

310
60

810
810
810
60

810
810
810
530
810
60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
60

60

Acct No

73250
73250
30350
21600
21600
50656
50656
50656
67200
67200
23060
27245
35210
57506
57506
57506
30014
76000
76000
71050
2210

72500
32113
60030
60030
69230
57510
17805
65250
65250
51517
71600
32011
69280
69280
73600
51025
69680
43560
43560

Order No

64390
64391
64392
64400
64401
64406
64407
64408
64409
64411
64415
64422
64424
64427
64428
64429
64433
64434
64439
64446
64447
64451
64454
64456
64457
64459
64469
64481
64483
64484
64485
64486
64488
64499
64500
64501
64508
64516
64522
64523

User

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Rachelle Kramer
Julia Garcia

Julia Garcia

Diana Garver

Diana Garver

Diana Garver
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
Stacy LaForest
Carrie Wheeler

Tracy Hawk
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Lisa Ardanowski
Bobbi O

Bobbi O

Tracy Spencer

VICKI YAROCH
Dolores Guy

Jodi Peterman
Tammy Sagamang
Tammy Sagamang
Leah Blair
STEPHANIE BENDER
Carrie Gnatkowski
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Becky Jurish

Michele Lubick
Jennifer Dixon

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Jean OHalloran

April Fenn

jill uhouse

shirley liddell

shirley liddell

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
1000

500
500
500
500
500
20
100
1000
500
100
500
1000
100
100

2500
500
1000
1000
1000
100
500
500
1000
500
100
500
50
100
100
500
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Aug 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-08-27 60 43560 64524 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64525 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64527 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64528 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64529 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64530 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64531 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-27 60 43560 64532 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-08-29 60 23090 64535 Renee Bell Forms 100 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-07-28 210 178056310101000 63890 Emma Miller Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2021-07-30 810 69150 63964 Lynette Lind Pocketfolders - Basic 250 0.00
2021-08-11 810 51004 64225 Jeff Hoffman Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2021-08-13 530 30660 64265 Brittany Bailey Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-08-16 530 30670 64278 Pamela Sweeney Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-08-19 360 17805 64361 Barbara Cataldo Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
Total p 0.00
2021-08-05 810 69430 64101 Cami Demo 4 0.00
2021-08-09 810 69490 64178 Leah Blair 4 0.00
2021-08-20 810 58901 64393 Laurie Ferris 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 123.56



